AWARDED BIOMASS PROJECTS as of 30 SEPTEMBER 2020

Luzon

IV-A

llocos Sur

La Union

Isabela

Nueva Ecija

Bulacan

Bataan

Tarlac

Pampanga

Pangasinan

Quezon

Rizal

Santa
Bacnotan
Rosario
Alicia
Aurora
Burgos

San Mariano
Llanera

San Jose City

Talavera
Bocaue
Orani
Samal
Tarlac City
Angeles City
Apalit
Mabalacat
Porac
Laoac
Candelaria
Polillo

Rodriguez

10 MW Biomass Power Plant Project

3.78 MW Biomass Power Plant Project

1 MW Pepsi Biomass Power Plant
Project

20 MW Biomass Power Plant
5 MW Biomass Power Plant

15 MW Biomass Power Plant Project

19 MW Bagasse-Fired Cogeneration
Power Plant

12 MW Biomass Power Plant Project

24 MW Biomass Power Plant

6 MW Multi-Feedstock Biomass Power
Plant Project

18 MW Biomass Power Plant

12 MW Rice Husk-Fired Biomass Power
Plant Project

12 MW Biomass Power Plant Project
12.5 MW Biomass Cogeneration Plant

3 MW Biogas Power Plant

11.1 MW Waste-to Energy Power Plant
Project

2.4 MW Biogas Power Plant Project

12 MW Waste-to-Energy Power Plant
Project

MSW Briquette Fuel Production Plant
6 MW Waste-to-Energy Power Plant
Project

1.2 MW Biogas Power Plant Project

1.5 MW Coconut Waste-Fired Biomass

Power Plant Project
8.19 MW Landfill Methane Recovery

and Power Generation Facility
350 MT/day Refuse-Derived Fuel

Processing Plant

SATRAP Power Corporation
SATRAP Power Corporation

Sure PEP, Inc.

Isabela Biomass Energy Corporation

Isabela La Suerte Rice Mill

Corporation
Cagayan Biomass Energy

Corporation
Green Future Innovations Inc.

Grass Gold Renewable Energy
Corporation

San Jose City | Power Corporation

V. S. Gripal Power Corporation

Green Innovations for Tomorrow
Corporation

Hypergreen Energy Corporation

CleanGreen Energy Corporation

Bataan 2020 Power Ventures, Inc.

Asian Carbon Neutral Power
Corporation

W2W Angeles City, Inc.

Far Eastern Alcohol Corporation

Green Atom Renewable Energy
Corporation

Vistagreen Corporation

Green Atom Renewable Energy
Corporation

First Quezon Biogas Corporation

Renesons Energy Polillo, Inc.

Montalban Methane Power

Corporation
Green Alternative Technology

Specialist, Inc.

Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development

Development

10.00

3.78

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.10

0.00

12.00

0.00

6.00

1.20

1.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.00

5.00

15.00

19.00

12.00

24.00

6.00

18.00

0.00

12.00

12.50

3.00

0.00

2.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.19

0.00



Luzon

Luzon Sum

Visayas

Visayas Sum

NCR

\'!

vil

Vil

Batangas

Palawan

Occidental
Mindoro

Camarines Sur

Metro Manila

lloilo

Negros
Occidental

Negros
Oriental

Cebu

Leyte

Nasugbu
Bataraza

Brooke's Point

Puerto Princesa

San Jose
Pili
Muntinlupa

Quezon City

Mina

Passi City
Binalbagan
Kabankalan

La Carlota City
Manapla

San Carlos City

Silay City
Talisay City
Victorias City
Bais City
Bayawan City
Naga City

Ormoc

31.875 MW Biomass Cogeneration Plant
70kW Biomass Gasification Power Plant
Project

3.5 MW Biomass Power Plant Project
5.22 MW Waste-To-Energy Power Plant
Project

6 MW Biomass Power Plant Project

5 MW Biomass Power Plant

11.2 MW Rice Husk-Fired Thermal

Power Plant
1.5 MW Payatas Landfill Methane

Recovery and Power Generation Facility

17.5 MW Biomass Power Plant Project

23 MW Biomass Cogeneration Plant
48.5 MW Biomass Cogeneration Plant
Proiect

46 MW Biomass Cogeneration Plant
25 MW Biomass Power Plant Project

25 MW Biomass Power Plant Project

8 MW Multi-Feedstock Cogeneration

Power Plant
20 MW Multi-Feedstock Power Plant

Project
28.58 MW Biomass Cogeneration Plant

21 MW FFHC Bagasse-Fired

Cogeneration Power Plant
63 MW Biomass Cogeneration Power

Plant
25 MW Biomass Cogeneration Plant

Project
3 MW Biomass Power Plant Project

300 MT/day Refused Derive Fuel
Generation Facility

2.5 MW Biomass Power Plant Project

Central Azucarera Don Pedro, Inc.

PowerSource Philippines, Inc.

Brooke's Point Power Generation,
Inc.

AustWorks Corporation
Prudenzia BioPower Corporation
Bicol Biomass Energy Corporation

Restored Energy Development Corp

Pangea Green Energy Philippines,
Inc.

Green Power Panay Phillippines,
Inc.

Central Azucarera de San Antonio
BISCOM, Inc.

Universal Robina Corporation
South Negros BioPower, Inc.
North Negros BioPower, Inc.
San Carlos Bioenergy Inc.

San Carlos Biopower Inc.
Hawaiian-Philippine Company
First Farmers Holding Corp.
Victorias Milling Company Inc.
Central Azucarera de Bais

HDJ Bayawan Agri-Ventures Corp.

FDR-Integrated Resource Recovery
Management, Inc.

UGEP Ormoc Biomass Power

Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development

Development

Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development

Development

0.00

0.07

3.50

5.22

6.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

73.37

17.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.50

23.00

31.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

1.50

195.47

0.00

23.00

48.50

46.00

25.00

25.00

8.00

20.00

28.58

21.00

63.00

25.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

333.08
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Mindanao

Grand Total




